

&

SLP(C)No. 7608 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.4 In SLP(C) No.7608/2000

HIMANSHU SURESHCHANDRA JHAVERI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

USHA SURESHCHANDRA JHAVERI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For recalling consent terms/modification of the order
dated 17.8.2000.

Date : 08/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla., Adv.
Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master